
SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 534 MEET JAYSUKHBHAI
GOPANI
(SHM0410200201)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

94
80

91
87

78
84

263
251

-0 514-0x I C

2 237 TAPAN RAJESHBHAI BHATT
(SHM2112200001)

ADRA -
AHMED
ABAD

Stage1
Stage2

91
96

89
92

60
79

240
267

-0 507-0x II C

3 109 JAYDUTT KAUSHIK AYACHI
(SHM0311200004)

PRUTH
VIRAJ
R.S.I.

Stage1
Stage2

89
94

84
90

71
69

244
253

-0 497-0x III C

4 461 BHARGAV MADHUBHAI
RAVANI
(SHM0512200201)

SHOOTI
NG
ASSOCI
ATION -
SURAT

Stage1
Stage2

82
87

85
81

66
75

233
243

-0 476-0x IV C

Total Competitors : 4 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-949) 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)
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