



**56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-949) 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
1	534	MEET JAYSUKHBHAI GOPANI (SHM0410200201)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	94 80	91 87	78 84	263 251	-0	514-0x	I	C
2	237	TAPAN RAJESHBHAI BHATT (SHM2112200001)	ADRA - AHMED ABAD	Stage1 Stage2	91 96	89 92	60 79	240 267	-0	507-0x	II	C
3	109	JAYDUTT KAUSHIK AYACHI (SHM0311200004)	PRUTH VIRAJ R.S.I.	Stage1 Stage2	89 94	84 90	71 69	244 253	-0	497-0x	III	C
4	461	BHARGAV MADHUBHAI RAVANI (SHM0512200201)	SHOOTI NG ASSOCI ATION - SURAT	Stage1 Stage2	82 87	85 81	66 75	233 243	-0	476-0x	IV	C

Total Competitors : 4 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0